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Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
03-
02

2 2023-
03-
02

3 2023-
03-
02

4 2023-
03-
02

5 2023-
03-
02

6 2023-
03-
02

7 2023-
03-
02

8 2023-
03-
02

9 2023-
03-
02

Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

ACAB, MARY
ROSE

CR#

CR20230302-
617

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
617

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
617

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
616

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

MAGDAPARO,
GEOMAR

MAGDAPARO,
GEOMAR

CALIXTRO,
LOVELYN

CALIXTRO,
LOVELYN

CALIXTRO,
LOVELYN

CALIXTRO,
LOVELYN

CALIXTRO,
LOVELYN

DE LARA,
JOAN GAIL

DE LARA,
JOAN GAIL

Amount

99,000.00

49,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

6,985.00

50,000.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Check

Rate No
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Total
12,325.50

6,162.75

1,245.00

1,245.00

1,245.00

1,245.00

1,245.00

869.63

6,225.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

2023-
03-
02

Lifechanger

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
JHENALYNE

VILLANUEVA,
MA. THERESA

CR#

CR20230302-
615 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
615

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
615

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
614

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20230302-
613

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

DOMINGO,
ARACELI

DOMINGO,
ARACELI

DOMINGO,
ARACELI

GALANO,
EVANGELINE

BAGAOISAN,
RONALYN

ASUNCION,
KATRINA

MASALLO,
JEFFERSON

TOMES,
THELMA

MANGLAL-
LAN, CIELO
MARIE

CHAN, MA.
CECILIA

Amount

40,000.00

10,000.00

130,000.00

20,000.00

7,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

296,000.00

Check
Rate No

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

Total
8,300.00

2,075.00

31,291.00

4,150.00

1,452.50

2,075.00

2,075.00

2,075.00

2,075.00

36,852.00



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total
20 2023- VILLANUEVA, CR20230302- NARRA, REGIE 25,200.00 .15 3,137.40
03- MA.THERESA 613 EDIT
02 DEDUCTIONS
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